 FortiGate 4400F Series
IPS NGFW Threat Protection Interfaces
94 Gbps 82 Gbps 75 Gbps Multiple GE RJ45, 25 GE SFP28 / 10 GE SFP+
/ GE SFP and 100 GE QSFP28 / 40 GE QSFP+
slots | DC Variants
Highlights
Gartner® Magic
Quadrant™ Leaders for

9
FortiGate 4400F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 4400F FG-4400F 12x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and AC power supplies.
FortiGate 4400F-DC FG-4400F-DC 12x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and DC power supplies.
FortiGate 4401F FG-4401F 12x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 2x 1.92TB storage and AC power supplies.
FortiGate 4401F-DC FG-4401F-DC 12x 100GE/40GE QSFP28 slots and 18x 25GE/10GE SFP28 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management Ports,
SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 2x 1.92TB storage and DC power supplies.
Hyperscale Firewall License LIC-FGT-HYPSC Hyperscale Firewall License for FortiGate FG-4200F/FG4201F Series for hardware session setup
acceleration and logging.
Optional Accessories/Spares SKU Description
AC Power Supply SP-FG4000F-PS 2000W AC power supply for 4000F and 6000F series, does not include SP-FGPCORC15-XX
power cord.
AC Power Cord SP-FGPCORC15-XX 6 ft power cord, 15A125V XXX, PSE BLACK ROHS-6, for FG-3900E, 4000F, 6000F and 7000E/F
series.
DC Power Supply SP-FG4000F-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-4200F-DC/4201F-DC, FG-4400F-DC/4401F-DC and FG-6000F-DC.
Fan Tray SP-FG4K6K-FAN Spare Hot swappable Fan Module for FG-420xF/440xF/6000F.
Transceivers SKU Description
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.